
DS-215HD

Weighing scale with tough Steel enclosure, Built to last

Heavy Duty Weighing Scale



F
o

rm
 N

o
. :

 2
3

7
1

9
-C

A
T

-D
S

-2
1

5
H

D
-0

6
8

 R
0

4

Aesthetically & ergonomically designed

Weldless Steel enclosure for long durability 

Bright green display for clear visibility

Long Battery backup (without inbuilt printer)

Optional customer display

Sailent Features

Technical Specification

Platform Size (mm) Frame MOC Platter MOCCapacity (kg) Accuracy (g)

+91 80 2511 3021410, 100ft Road, 4th Block,
Koramangala, Bengaluru - 560 034

Accessories

Serial to USB Converter

Remote Display

Serial Printer

Jumbo Display

Factory options

RS-232 Interface

Virtual COM port (USB)

Blue tooth

Back rail

Inbuilt printer 

Optional Printer 

Specification : 2 Inch direct thermal, 32 character /16 character Bold

Speed 50mm/sec, Manual cutter 

Paper : Width 57.5mm (Thermal paper),

Printable width 48mm,  Maximum diameter 40mm 

IN-BUILT

CUSTOMER DISPLAY

Four Loadcell Platform
with inbuilt printer option

MS

SS

MSC

400 x 400

420 x 550

505 x 550

700 x 800

1000 x 1000

610 x 610

505 x 650

30/60

75

37.5/75

75/150

150

200

600

1000

600

300

5/10

2

5/10

10

5/10

10/20

20

20

1000

20

50

10

1000 x 1200 2000

30/60

30

60

100 10

200

300 50

300

100

200

100

200

500

50

Sample Receipt


	Page 1
	Page 2

