# **DS-215HD**

Heavy Duty Weighing Scale





Weighing scale with tough Steel enclosure, Built to last







### **Technical Specification**

Platform Size (mm)	Capacity (kg)	Accuracy (g)	Frame MOC	Platter MOC
400 x 400	30/60	5/10	MS	SS
	30	2		
	60	10		
	100	10		
420 x 550	30/60	5/10		
	75	10		
	37.5/75	5/10		
505 x 550	75/150	10/20		
	150	20		
505 x 650	200	20		
	300	50		
610 x 610	200	20		
	300	50		
700 x 800	300	50		MSC
	600	100		
	1000	200		
1000 x 1000	600	100		
	1000	200		
1000 x 1200	2000	500		

## Sailent Features

- Aesthetically & ergonomically designed
   Weldless Steel enclosure for long durability
- Bright green display for clear visibility
- Long Battery backup (without inbuilt printer)
- Optional customer display
- Optional Printer

**Specification**: 2 Inch direct thermal, 32 character /16 character Bold Speed 50mm/sec, Manual cutter

Paper: Width 57.5mm (Thermal paper),

Printable width 48mm, Maximum diameter 40mm

# Accessories Factory options Serial to USB Converter Remote Display Serial Printer Jumbo Display Blue tooth Back rail Inbuilt printer

# Essae-Teraoka Pvt. Ltd.



410, 100ft Road, 4th Block, Koramangala, Bengaluru - 560 034



http://www.essae.com

info@essae.com



+91 80 2511 3021



1-800-425-3111



0-78488 12346



## Your **Essae** representative

